
RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL
1 CASH	REEDER 77 71 148 1 LUKE	WINGO 79 88 167
2 ZACH	RADLOFF 85 101 186 2 ALEC	MARTINEZ 93 85 178
3 ZACH	HASLEY 98 89 187 3 NATHAN	GONZALEZ 92 90 182
4 NATHAN	FERGUSON 87 84 171 4 CHASEN	BUCKLE 87 88 175
5 RYAN	CLIFTON 98 104 202 5 HUDSON	HEMELINE 103 94 197
TEAM	TOTAL 347 345 692 TEAM	TOTAL 351 351 702

RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL
1 ANTHONY	ABARCA x 92 x 1 IAN	COZART 99 89 188
2 KADE	CROSBY 93 91 184 2 ELIJAH	SALAZAR 104 102 206
3 ELIJAH	THOMPSON 98 99 197 3 ADRIAN	GARCIA 100 92 192
4 AIDEN	PITSH 94 112 206 4 DYLON	REDMAN 107 104 211
5 TIM	ALLY 112 104 216 5 BRAEDEN	MIRAVAL 116 104 220
TEAM	TOTAL 397 386 783 TEAM	TOTAL 410 387 797

RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL
1 KJ	CARROLL 111 92 203 1 JUSTIN	PETERSON 93 118 240
2 ISAIAH	MORIN 122 118 240 2 KARMELLO	REYES 113 125 238
3 ZAYDEN	MORIN 101 111 212 3 DEVIN	RUIZ 120 128 248
4 DAVID	MARTINEZ 103 114 217 4 VICTOR	ACOSTA 110 111 221
5 BRADY	BURNS 107 136 243 5 DOMONIC	SOLIZ 107 136 243
TEAM	TOTAL 422 435 857 TEAM	TOTAL 459 482 941

RD	1 RD	2 TOTAL
1 BO	HERNANDEZ 110 X X
2 RYAN	NINO 117 142 259
3 BLAKE	HOWELL 97 113 210
4 EFFREN	TORRES 120 115 235
5 JESUS	LOPEZ 120 128 248
TEAM	TOTAL 454 498 952

PLAYER SCHOOL 1ST	RD 2ND	RD
1 CASH	REEDER MUL 77 71 148
2 LUKE	WINGO DC 79 88 167
3 NATHAN	FERGUSON MUL 87 84 171
4 CHASEN	BUCKLE DC 87 88 175
5 ALEC	MARTINEZ DC 93 85 178
6 JUSTIN	PETERSON LAM 93 88 181
7 NATHAN	GONZALEZ DC 92 90 182
8 KADE	CROSBY FRI 93 91 184
9 ZACH	RADLOFF MUL 85 101 186

10 ZACH	HASLEY MUL 98 89 187
11 IAN	COZART LIT 99 89 188
12 RYAN	DOMINGUEZ MUL 91 100 191
13 ADRIAN	GARCIA LIT 100 92 192
14 HUDSON	HEMELINE DC 103 94 197
15 ELIJAH	THOMPSON FRI 98 99 197
16 ELIASAR	CISNEROS MUL 99 102 201
17 RYAN	CLIFTON MUL 98 104 202
18 KJ	CARROLL BRO 111 92 203
19 DEVIN	RUIZ LAM 103 101 204
20 CAIDEN	MEIWES	(LIT) LIT 103 102 205
21 AIDEN	PITSH FRI 94 112 206
22 ELIJAH	SALAZAR LIT 104 102 206
23 VICTOR	ACOSTA LAM 97 110 207
24 BLAKE	HOWELL DIM 97 113 210
25 DYLON	REDMAN LIT 107 104 211
26 ZAYDEN	MORIN BRO 101 111 212
27 KIA	MADISON DC 97 116 213
28 TIM	ALLY FRI 112 104 216
29 DAVID	MARTINEZ BRO 103 114 217
30 LUCAS	ACOSTA LAM 112 108 220
31 BRAEDEN	MIRAVAL LIT 116 104 220
32 JAXON	LATHAM DC 120 101 221
33 DOMONIC	SOLIZ LAM 110 111 221
34 EFFREN	TORRES DIM 120 115 235
35 BRYER	STANBERRY	(FRI) FRI 117 118 235
36 AIKEN	SAUCEDO DIM 113 125 238
37 ISAIAH	MORIN BRO 122 118 240
38 BRADEY	BURNS BRO 107 136 243
39 JESUS	LOPEZ DIM 120 128 248
40 RYAN	NINO DIM 117 142 259
41 MOISES	GONZALES	(DC) DC X X
42 DEVIN	WILLIAM DC X X
43 ANTHONY	ABARCA FRI X 92 X
44 NATE	CARPENTER LAM X 94 X
45 GABRIEL	ABARCA	(FRI) FRI X 95 X
46 KARMELLO	REYES LAM X 95 X
47 ISAAC	PEREZ DC X 98 X
48 BRADEN	DYCK DC 99 X X
49 BO	HERNANDEZ DIM 110 X X
50 DAYLEN	MOUNT MUL 130 X X
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